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SEASON GAME SCHEDULE

1962 SF Giants

National League

Day / Date

Time

Location

Home /
Visitor

Opponent

Field Prep
Duty

Umpires

Sat, Mar-12

12:30 PM

AT&T

Home

Cubs

Mon, Mar-14

3:30 PM

Miller

Visitor

Brewers

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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